
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/29/25 at 3:50:56 PM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

01/31/2025
Accident reported: minor to
moderate damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision
repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident reported: minor to moderate damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

24  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

163,759  Last reported odometer reading

2017 FORD FUSION

HYBRID SE

VIN: 3FA6P0LU2HR314450
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
HYBRID
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/x1GIxkmOKt8dpLdiErYP4P8ROYiCmf3aPMDOp4aiuosa8pP9HmgpwKxq9rkfvtlRonvtPbznDr11UHYoHfKrBT2Tn57NOASi_q_LuC73z105Nu3XrW8UYG5n5QVYLqPHzItPa30eGW0rQElid54dhgW2OT8m0SVJZnRsROnW4u46ErgHR2EorpzqXq8nh8cUK8F2HAyVfuOd2Ua6AWftSubV6yzglTT14On1LzRHBUgZyCvVbqe79xVIeHJh1ry3j2f8PGyqaXsWJ_JvYqTu_6PG08VEzs4KQ1g5GlcrMyEbCByYj52VIMYYPgsUWIAwAWEJZO9KnsEVS2FRVN6lq2shr3oEDV3wq-vjjEk7_gAYKtadoqdMqcsch0qU0iXKRkXyyxJivNpE.cfx


Accident / Damage

Accident reported: 01/31/2025.
No Issues
Reported

Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available
at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Rental Vehicle
31,539 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/21/2017 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2017 2018

Type of owner Rental Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 2 mo. 7 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Nevada, New Jersey New Jersey

Estimated miles driven per year 31,539/yr 20,166/yr

Last reported odometer reading 37,167 163,759

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/B419E4IFKSNTfEWbI4JoqXjsKYWOw-2vYsRSU5QWvAqWs1kst94ir3S1miG4YfUiBdtKHSnm8PAw5kMJtYdzvACHgEbZM5lNhKVqsnYxWBh-VXPjicToci800IPAn2MUI_SuNFjq3hEh-cXCynD-3_TwI8pbFGDuOPyq2-CUpDdvlLWxIERlAE4vZe_Jsi-XPfjHi18UYD9oTzOFDvp0sFPIaah7Xad1krn5YmqbO34rak_lRqogDQgihYaSSU4-PaDRsTa2y4huk66beIV7Suy2QjMpOoBiIwAJOfTk8Wl_ryh53FxfxQ8yu7iQzVklrLfSL_X1OI6RB9a-EdfHFt9neAXdcSb3VZG1nZLEAOJ0h77YbMOx69Ji-73wPMe4Mj559fl_eAI75AP3Ywo.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/NnNiCHr8uwmeCxIgNJEyOSbco2hWHArc3yPRt3sLENI63QBjL7JZgv-aDPTgNqRTc8OywMCe8YWoNP1tq2FfI7MOX9yFId5d3_xXo_YH8KTEeGw1HMs_5Wrog9El3YWX9LE2cFwwjenfEztbn6HDRjZ_8MgHbP_Csez3pdhr2WuNrlpIyizsh5IIibxfssL-X9IG1Yb-v4UxAwcbaY1T_imxLhEvC0TFfZQdEsVH52haqE23OfyyX6OT9hCti_s1ycrF8rWGqLF0bwSuba9B9gd9tP4YFgP_xtwE9AwX_cFbtSAZdxUPq7PIV-ne1-WMWRESojeUMLD9wp420cjHREyL-1QaV8OitZq_Vc2Ri1ZArLya4XP4G2R9KQE4RTByZoMDR05gwLemM9rrk1E.cfx


02/27/2017 10 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #NV009326126-7

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

05/02/2017 6,785 QUALITY AUTO SERVICE 2
Las Vegas, NV

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Body lubricated
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

12/05/2017 29,617 Ray Price Ford Chevrolet
Mount Pocono, PA
570-839-1111
raypriceford.com

4.6 / 5.0

417 Verified Reviews

2,332 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

01/25/2018 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Registration issued or renewed

04/10/2018 30,145 Ray Price Ford Chevrolet
Mount Pocono, PA
570-839-1111
raypriceford.com

4.6 / 5.0

417 Verified Reviews

2,332 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

05/03/2018 37,156 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

05/03/2018 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

05/11/2018 37,167 Ford Blue Advantage
Certified Dealer
Old Bridge, NJ

Offered for sale as a Ford Blue Advantage
certified used vehicle
Magnetic gray metallic exterior
Ebony interior

05/11/2018 All American Ford Subaru of
Old Bridge
Old Bridge, NJ
732-812-4577
allamericaninoldbridge.com

4.7 / 5.0

1,712 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Anti-theft/keyless system checked
Brakes checked
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

https://www.ford.com/used/about-certified/gold-certification/


16,265 Customer Favorites Four wheel alignment performed
New key(s) cut
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Tire(s) balanced
VIN glass etching vin etched
Wiper(s) replaced

05/21/2018 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Old Bridge, NJ
Title #DA20181410371

Dealer took registration of this vehicle
Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was
in inventory
Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/15/2018 Ford Blue Advantage
Certified Dealer
Old Bridge, NJ

Sold as a Ford Blue Advantage certified
used vehicle

06/15/2018 Service Plan Co.
Somerset, NJ

Service contract issued

Owner 2
Purchased: 2018

Personal Vehicle
20,166 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/26/2018 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Somerset, NJ
Title #RV20181770278

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/27/2018 47,735 Brunswick Tire & Auto
New Brunswick, NJ
732-246-7077
brunswicktireandauto.busin
ess.site/

5.0 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

418 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated

05/09/2019 52,198 Brunswick Tire & Auto
New Brunswick, NJ
732-246-7077
brunswicktireandauto.busin
ess.site/

5.0 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

418 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

05/17/2019 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Somerset, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
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-

-
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-
-

-

-
-

-

https://www.ford.com/used/about-certified/gold-certification/


10/04/2019 62,289 Brunswick Tire & Auto
New Brunswick, NJ
732-246-7077
brunswicktireandauto.busin
ess.site/

5.0 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

418 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

12/31/2019 67,042 Brunswick Tire & Auto
New Brunswick, NJ
732-246-7077
brunswicktireandauto.busin
ess.site/

5.0 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

418 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alignment checked
Brakes checked
Tire(s) replaced

06/18/2020 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Somerset, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/27/2020 72,509 Brunswick Tire & Auto
New Brunswick, NJ
732-246-7077
brunswicktireandauto.busin
ess.site/

5.0 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

418 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

09/30/2020 76,763 Brunswick Tire & Auto
New Brunswick, NJ
732-246-7077
brunswicktireandauto.busin
ess.site/

5.0 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

418 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked

02/08/2021 Brunswick Tire & Auto
New Brunswick, NJ
732-246-7077
brunswicktireandauto.busin
ess.site/

5.0 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

418 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Lug nut(s)/bolt(s) replaced
Tire(s) replaced

04/07/2021 85,005 Brunswick Tire & Auto
New Brunswick, NJ
732-246-7077
brunswicktireandauto.busin
ess.site/

5.0 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-



28 Verified Reviews

418 Customer Favorites

06/16/2021 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Somerset, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/24/2021 89,998 Brunswick Tire & Auto
New Brunswick, NJ
732-246-7077
brunswicktireandauto.busin
ess.site/

5.0 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

418 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Lug nut(s)/bolt(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) replaced

11/08/2021 96,151 Brunswick Tire & Auto
New Brunswick, NJ
732-246-7077
brunswicktireandauto.busin
ess.site/

5.0 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

418 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) replaced
Tires rotated

02/01/2022 105,475 Brunswick Tire & Auto
New Brunswick, NJ
732-246-7077
brunswicktireandauto.busin
ess.site/

5.0 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

418 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Brakes checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
Rear brakes replaced
Tires rotated

06/16/2022 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Belle Mead, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/22/2022 116,540 New Jersey
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

07/01/2022 Brunswick Tire & Auto
New Brunswick, NJ
732-246-7077
brunswicktireandauto.busin
ess.site/

5.0 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

418 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

07/18/2022 Brunswick Tire & Auto
New Brunswick, NJ
732-246-7077

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

-

-
-
-
-
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-
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-

-



brunswicktireandauto.busin
ess.site/

5.0 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

418 Customer Favorites

09/19/2022 121,493 Brunswick Tire & Auto
New Brunswick, NJ
732-246-7077
brunswicktireandauto.busin
ess.site/

5.0 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

418 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

02/20/2023 129,340 Brunswick Tire & Auto
New Brunswick, NJ
732-246-7077
brunswicktireandauto.busin
ess.site/

5.0 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

418 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed
Oil and filter changed

04/18/2023 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Belle Mead, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/17/2023 136,931 Brunswick Tire & Auto
New Brunswick, NJ
732-246-7077
brunswicktireandauto.busin
ess.site/

5.0 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

418 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/05/2023 143,745 Brunswick Tire & Auto
New Brunswick, NJ
732-246-7077
brunswicktireandauto.busin
ess.site/

5.0 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

418 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

02/02/2024 150,274 Brunswick Tire & Auto
New Brunswick, NJ
732-246-7077
brunswicktireandauto.busin
ess.site/

5.0 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

418 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-
-
-

-
-
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-
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-
-



04/16/2024 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Belle Mead, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/14/2024 156,924 Brunswick Tire & Auto
New Brunswick, NJ
732-246-7077
brunswicktireandauto.busin
ess.site/

5.0 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

418 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/17/2024 159,572 New Jersey
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/26/2024 163,759 Brunswick Tire & Auto
New Brunswick, NJ
732-246-7077
brunswicktireandauto.busin
ess.site/

5.0 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

418 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Four wheel alignment performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

01/31/2025 Damage Report Accident reported: minor to moderate
damage
Damage to front
Damage to right front

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/29/25
at 3:50:56 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/29/25 3:50:56 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 FORD FUSION HYBRID vehicle
(VIN: 3FA6P0LU2HR314450), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/29/25 at 4:50 PM
(EST).

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


